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l"+ffi: ,,* H:TJfi:lli' Iii.li.',iid,,,, and presen,y resident of

the above mentioned address'

, fffi;.r"''t t" itirninau civil cases pending agatinst me in anY

court of law in Odisha / lndia'

?i:t:[il i: ::'ffii,.X;To pendins asainst me in anv court or

f[I ru;]fl',1t""*'0"'*rto be produced berore the concerned

ilT,H|;:,lH:JtjJilI;,. a* true to the best or mv knowredge

andbelief. ,.r,,'] t !,ttit,t, l .: , .t,"liti ,'r

toen/rfre-d bY ' 1

,X.*-/a3lzL Deponent
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repiding At: Thoria Sahi, Po: Buxibazar, Ps: Mangalabag, Disl Cuttack , do
hereby solemnly affirm and declare on oath as under:
lg That, I am the deponent of this affidavit and a permanent resident of the

above-noted address. 
t

2p That I have one spouse living.
:l ttrat, I have not more than one children one son.
4g That, I swear this affidavit to be produced before the concerned Authority for' filing my nomination in connection with Election of Cuttack Municipality
g Corporation, Cuttack, in respect of Ward No :33

5l' That, the facts stated above are true to the best of my knowledge and

CERTIFICATE C. "\.
Cprtified that the above named deponent being identified by),U\y.8.'.,).y,\
Advocate solemnly affirms and states before me that the facts itate?-above are

\ I 'i?2''
\ r 

5'
j\

NOTARY PUBLIC, Cuttack

Dll]&l,l l(Ltr{n'R $ii il'l &;liT'i

i!{-r'i.1FiY, l',,,r' " "ll':'l 
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trge to her knowledge.
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BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC. CUTTACK

AFFIDAVIT
--: : -- 1'"' 3

q

l, Aryakanya Maharana, aged about 33 years, Wife of Samarendra Maharana ,
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9e\ NO DUES CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, there are no outstanding dues against Smt. / Sri

fiu. N'.-le, 4- pt"*L">-'-q ' - - slo lwlo

Address

I c. s*-t^: a-L/.tbt'2'1'<

Ex - Corporator / other, with regard tp Hofling Tax Section.

Seal Signature of The lssuing Authority

ing Tax Section)

c5\*z:-
NO DUES CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, there are no outstanding dues against Smt. / Sri

/Ku. A*q o ka-.-.)p, A't*L^-e-4-.'n < SIO I W/O

So^*oln*o- f,,t--e-ln-a-><-4-ruq Address.

-\s.
c
s
)\+s\s

\N
S,s1

$FrJ,?

;71^-e-t (^ 5.1^; f^ a^-? ^-l^- L^? , a*b'l aa)-^ '

Ex - Corporator / other, with regard to Trade License Section.

,S;,*-
t'..'il 'i

t: 'I . ,.: :JI

Seal and Signature of The lssuing Authority

lTrade License Section)

n, r, ,,fHIF,',i-
{,'lrfa,lrr' - 'l i"'11rJ1r)r'i)1,

4K14" K"^rtt fLakAxeu,a\

-Sar.",*-'..r^ /rc_a Mr lr^rr_r--tno.



Current
Accounts Non-
Banking
Financial
ComPanies
and
CooPerative
societies and

the amount in

i)Llc (2)

Main
Branch,

Rs.6,000/-
ii)LIC
CDA,
Branch
Rs.24,000/

iii) Puri
Branch
Rs.4,800/-
iv) Sud

Life,
I sssn

Rs.27,000/

i)LIC
(2nos),
Cuttack
CDA
Branch
Rs.24,000/

iD SBI
Life,
BBSR
Rs.15,600/

iii) Sud

Life,
BBSR
Rs.22,600/

Details oI

Investment in

Bonds,
Debentures/
Shares and

units in

comPanies/
Mutual Funds

and others and

the amount'

!

s
,s\<
d+:l
sI
{.\i7
3

Y
(P
q-J
i-

,Y*,;

(iv) Details oI N/A

investment ln

NSS, Postal

Saving,
Insurance
Policies and

investment in

an)' Financial

insrumenE tn

pos office or

I insurance
CornPanl and i

dre amount-
Pemoqral loans

adra*ce g:ilen

ro an) person

or entitl'

including firm'
company'
Trust etc and

itganX of fBank of
tr'l tndia.

r Terms
i Loan.
I

I GoPalPur
Rs.
9,00,000/-

lndia.
Housing
Loan
Rs.10.00.0
001-

ii)Punjab
and Sind,

"ffih}

other ii) CC Alc

.,t

Nuf@^y Mrc 'i''ul(rct Lc'
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Details should be given in reverse chronological order, i'e', the latest case to be

mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases'

Additionalsheet may be added if required'

(7) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc) of myself,

rny spouse and all dePendents:

A. Details of movable assets:

Note: l. Assets in joint name indicating the extent ofioint ownership will also have to be

given.

Note:2. In case of deposit/ Investrnent, the details including SerialNumber, Amount, date

of deposit, the scheme, of Bank/ Institution and Branch are to be given': NO

1.

2.

Note:3. Value of Bondsi Share Debentures as

Exchange in respect of listed companies

comPanies should be given'

Note:4.:

Note:5.

Note:6.

Explanation:

per the current market value in stock

and as per books in case of non- listed

Dependent,'means parents, son(s), daughte(s) of the candidate or spouse and any

other person related to the candidate whether by blood or marriage, who have no

separate means of income and who are dependent on the candidate for their

livelihood.

Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment'

Details should include the interest in or ownership'

For the purpose of this Form, the expression includes, details of all deposits

or investments:

s
g
\\

d
=
K
-+=-{
3I
IrI

-<r9t
tJ

w/
/ rijr)

Dependa
nt-l

N/Ai) PNB
B.K Road
Rs.4,000/-
ii)Bank of
India
Gopalpur
Rs.

2,0001-

Bank accounts
(FDRs, Term
Deposits and

all other types
of deposits
including
saving
accounts),
Deposits with
Financial
lnstitutions,
Post Office/

i) PNB BK
Road
Rs.2600/-
ii)Bank of
India (CC)
Copalpur
Rs.12,00,0
00/-

-t\

frW ka.*K {v\ol,\eu,co'\M .

Depend
ant-2



Table

NO NO NO
(a) Uase No.

\tomc nf the Couft NO NO NO
(r ) NO

Sections- of ectsl Codes

involved (give no' of the

Section, e.g. Section"""""
Of IPC, etc)--

NO NO
(c)

N/A N/A
(d) B rjelGf Ttsc.i Pti on o f o ft-ence

for which convicted

N/A

N/A NiAN/A
e) Dates or oroers t.lr

N/A NiA N/A
(0 P,rnishment imPosed (lndtcate

period of imPrisonment

lwarded and / or quantum of
+he ffne imnosed) N/AN/A N/A

(e) Whether anY APPeal has been

filed against conviction order

(Mention YES or No) RePeat

ihe above sequence in resPect

of each separate case of
conviction. : N/AN/A NiA

(h) If answer to (g) above ls Y tr>

give details and Present status

N/A N/A
(i) D6;ffiseilruquitted in the

cases(s) Section of the Act

and descriPtiolglthgg&lg9 -

N/A

N/A N/A
0) ffitaken N/A

N/A N/A N/A
(k) N/A

-
Det"ils of APPeaU aPPlication

for revision etc. if anY filed

against above order taking

N/A N/A
(l)

N/A N/A N/A
(m)

(n)

Cases(s) is/ are Pendlng

asainst me which cognizance

tis been taken bY Court

Section Act and DescriPtion

of the offence for which

cosnizance N/A N/A
Th; corrt- which had taken N/A

I\yA N/A N/A
(o) Case No.
(p) Detal ffiffeeaV aPPlication

for revision itc. if anY filed

against above order taking

cognizance.

\-J\
g
\J<\
d
5
es
)
5
{

{aV1u
lr

w/ ,{N/

,l\

A*.'f K*nWn rv\a-l^AGanA '

*t:.

Case No.



3

Note : It is mandatory for PAN holder to rnention PAN and in case Of no PAN' it should be

clearly stated "No PAN allotted"'

(5) Pending criminal cases

(i) I declare that there is no pending criminal case against me'

(Tickthisalternativeiftlrereisnocriminalcasependingagainstthecandidateand

writ Not Applicable against alternative (ii) below)

OR

(ii) The following criminal cases are pending against me:

(if there are pending criminalcases against the candidate, then tick this alternative and score

offalternative (if) above and give details of all iending cases in the Table below

(6) Cases of conviction

(i)I,declarethatlhavenotbeenconvictedforanycriminaloffence'

(Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convicted and write NoT

APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below)

OR

(ii) I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below:

(If the candidate has been convicted , then ti.ck this alternative and score off alternative

(i) Above, and give details in the Table below)

*,.
ii'

#

sJ+
s\tJ-s
d
{

I-&J
?
6g
s+
t|4

to.4'i
'Yd 7'' i

{.sf )
A.
-**t)

Tabl'e

N/A N/A N/A
(a) FIR No. with name and

address of Police Station

^^^nonnoA
N/A N/A N/A

(b) Case No. with Name of the

Coutt
N/A N/A

(c) Gffi$;f;onGrned Acts/

Codes involved (give no of
the Section, e'g'

Section. . of IPC, etc')

N/A

N/A N/A
(d) BGf A;scription of offe499 N/A

(e) WhetGr charges have bgen

framed (mention YES orNO)
NO NO NO

NO NO
(f) H ans*er against (e) above

YES, then give the date

which charges were framed

ls
on

NO

(e) any APPeal/

Application for revision has

been filed against the

proceedings (Mention YES or

NO)

NO NO NO

I

AWb^y n\o'l^!\runw '

*,,,
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(3) My contact telephone number(s) is / are 9937418056 and

9439399918 and my social media account(s) (if any) is/ are

(i) binaPanidoor@gmail'com

(4)DetaitsofPermanentAccountNumber(PAN)andstateoffitingofincomeTax

:

%,,

my E-mail lD (if anY) is

return:

3
CIvar-

\
J

-\d
a
I+

-a\a{

!
{-<a
+)

Total-lncote- st'o*n in

Income Tax Return (in

Rupees) for the last five

iinancial Years comPleted

| 1ur on 3l't March)

PAN The financial
year for
which the

last Income-
Tax return

has been

filed

Sl. No. Names

.E 2021-22 ) 2018-19 l!q4'u!-Il1
I Self

AryakanYa
Maharana

U w J rlvrz
i) ---.-,2019-20 Rs.4,6), /4//-

iii) ffift R*[,01339!:
iv)
v)

[vvpvtts:s-l 2021-22 (i) 2017-18 Rs.4'JYr!eu/
1 Spouse

Samarendra
Maharana

ll 20 t SJ 9 Rs .5,59,560!-

i ii) N@Rs.6,33,590
(iv) W
(v) )Mn Rs.4"99,7601-

N/A N/A (i) t\\\-
3.

I

HUF (tf
Candidate is

Karta/
Coparcener)

(ii) n\\t-
ou(9
(v)

s\!-
$,\\\-_
r$L-
N\L

N/A

NIL

NiA (i)
14. Dependent-

Udal'611'u
Maharana

(ii) I \\\L^
uijT- vttu

(iv) l{\\.
(u
(i)

r{\L
ffLNIL

5. DepenOent-Z lrl
(i ii)

N\l-
\l\=___

(iv \\L
(v)

NIL NII- (i) \\ \-
6. Dependent-s (ii) N\\-

ll N\L
(iv T\\L
(v) T\\\L

l

AfWKLWf4a'U'urcantr '
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AcK

(ro 6e subnrined^:j.:T,:':?j; ;;ri};
Election Officer / Returning Ofliccr ns iln

(lo De suutrrrrr*" 
n*e\omination paper)

irccomPaninlent lo Il
i

\\ ard \o. 33 of cuttack \ltrnicipal Corporat':" ::':':,:::,::l:::::'J"r' 
", 

t'e oftlce .f

oR_ I_lrtl; "t 
t*""" 

\Ac NAc/ M.nicipality/ Municipal corporation

Chairperson/ Mayer 
arendra Maharana , tesidirrg \t:

;;;il;;ra Maharana' aged about 33 vears' wife of sam

.I.lroriisalri'Po:Buxibazar,Ps:Mangalabag,bist-Cuttackacandidateattheaboveelection.

do here by solemnly affirm and state on oath as under :-

($ I am a candidate set up by Bharatiya Janata Party (BJP)

(nameofthepotiticalpartylamcontestingasanlrrdependentcandidate.(strikeoitt

,iHX::::il:1T'J,,". rist (name of the warcr No 33 Mr-rniciparitv/ Municip"i

Corporation) at SerialNo' 849 in Booth No' 244' '

"iyn'
\ \ ,''n\'g \{g$' 

^",.,rr.r}i'i

, nurl$ Tiiiii:i 
''l;' " :: 'J i

*I",'

I, i,_t.

----:,:--,r-,, ;r ri . ?

-i ll, j'r rr e
sV
\.
d:t
J
*
)
6t:

-/

*
)--tf
&_
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^",::l.Deta,s 
;#::11:;::t:*,.,,hip indicatins the extent of ioint ownership wi, arso

have to be indicated:

Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format'

Details should include the interest in or ownership of assets'
Note:2.

d
s
FJ.

)cl
)-4,a
/

GJ+1
6
-v
+
)

%,i

Note:3.
DG[endant-z 5e[endant-3

i

DescriPtion Self Spou

se

HU
F

Depend
ant- Isl.

No. N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A

(i) fggcutjgJel I,ang
Location(s) SurveY

number(s) N/A N/A N/A
ffia..- ltotal
measurement in

acrea)

N/A N/A NiA

N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A NiA

Whether inhenteo
^.naartrr /Ves or No) N/A N/A
DaFo-f Purchase in

case of self-
o^^rrired nronertv

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A
eost of Land (in
case of Purchase) at

the time of PqI9ICL

N/A N/A N/A NiA

N/A N/A N/A N/A
nnv investment on

the land bY waY of
develoPment,

^^ncfrrrefion €tC.

N/A N/A

N/A N/A
I

I
Approximate
Current Market
.ralrrp

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A

I

N/A N/A N/A N/A
(ii) Non- Agriculturat

Land
G6iion(s) SurveY

numDsI(s,,
N/A N/A N/A N/A

Area (total

measurement in

sq.ft.)

N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
fihether -inherited

Droperty (Yes or No)
N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Datfii Prrchase in

case of self-

N/A N/A

agqullt u PrvPvru
N/A NiA N/A N/A N/A

Cost of Land (ln
case of Purchase) at
,t L'--- ^ ^f -.'-^Loca

N/A

lng lllllr, \Jr Pu
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Anv investment on

the land bY waY of
develoPment,-

N/A

Aw\"*y 1,,t.*lng, iC'lt'--':

.:

ib

N/A



Erc Road

(oD)
Rs.15,00,0
00/-
iii) Punjab

and Sind
Rs.10,00,0
00/-

F.r2,oo,o
00/-
iii) Term
Loan
Rs.3,60,00
0l-
iv) Term
Loan
Rs.2,18,00
0l-

6eivables
from debtors

and the

amount.

i) Honda
Activa
oR.-o5-
AM-3943
Rs.30,000/

ii) Bulet
oR-05-u-
001 I
Rs.2,00,00
0l-

Motor
Vehicles such

as Jeep , Cars

Bus , Trucks
HeavY
Vehicles
(Details of
Make
registration
number. Etc.
year of
purchase and

amount) with
approx Present
market value

according to

Gold
1 lgm
Rs.66,000/

Silver
1Ogm

Rs.600/-

Jewellery, 
I

Gold, Gold

Ornaments
Silver and

Silver
Ornaments
valuable
thing(s) (give
details of
weight and

value) with
approx Present
market value

according to

(vii)

[ny other
assets such as

value of claims
/ interest

(viii)

i.

t

zs
9-J

:)+d<-a
5+nIq

.9
4D.€
)l/4

N/A \I/A N/A
(vi) N/A

NIL
NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL
(ix) Gross Total

Value

29,35,0001 29,02,8001

Fr,,l"

Atul^ |<YMY N\aAP'"t@vte'''
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l0

N/A

NIA

N/A N/A

NIA

r13

Share

N/A N/A
Area
measurement
en ft\

(Total
in

N/A N/A N/A
l200Sqt
t

Built uP Are& lrurot
Measurement ln

Sq.ft) , ,

N/A
N/A

NTA

NiA N/A
YES N/A

Whether Innerlttru
--^-^*r, /Vcs orNO) N/A

N/A N/A
N/A N/A

Date of Purcnase 
rrr

case of selt-
, -^.-:-^,{ 6r^neftv N/A

N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A

Cost of ProPerxy \t'
case of Purchase) at
,t ^ tl*a ^f nrrrehas0 N/A

N/A N/AIIl9 tttttv v' l'-' ----'
N/A N/A N/A

AnY investment u"

the proPertY bY waY

of develoPment'
N/A

N/A NiAcoflsLl uvrrv" -"'

txl.:T*"'" Mu,k"t
60,00,00
0l-

N/A N/A

N/A
N/A NiA N/AY alue

N/A N/A
(v) Others (sucn ar

inrerest in oroPerty) N/A N/A
N/A NiA NiA

60,00,00
0l-(vi)

IX'fl" ;I,,.'$ii;
to (v) abPi-

ial institutions and

*
J\
E

.:\
E

=
c)+.J
?(
{

-*q

J

ive herein below the .details of liabilities/ dues to Purblic financial

/
^(Wr.i+l

.I{'

(e) c
Dependa
nt-Z

Dependa
nt-3Self spoG-f uur Depen

dant-lsl.
No.

T)

GicriPtion
N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A
Ga[ or dues

to Bank/
Financial
institution (s)

Name of Bank
or Financial
Institution'
amount

t outstanding
I Nutrt. of loan

N/A

N/A N/A N/A
6nia-U a-na SinO

Gold Loan
Rs.70,000/-

N/A N/A
Ioin or dt'es

to any other
individuals/
entitY other

I than
I mentioned
I above.
lName(s),
IAnrount-

/*"\
t* -t

tr kt A*YYt'^il/'Nu"Yr



)
construction etc.

Approximate current
market value

N/A NiA N/A N/A N/A N/A

iii) Commercial
Buildines
(including
apartments)
Location(s) Survey
number(s)

Mouza:
Unit-22
Mirkam
ala
Patna

Khata
No.37
D-l
Plot No.
4 area
Ac0.l6d
ec

N1A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Area (total
measurement in
Sq.ft.)

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Built-up Area (total
measurement in

Sq.ft)

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Whether inherited
property
(Yes or No)

Yes N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Date of purchase in
case of self-acquired
property

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Cost of property (in
case of purchase) at

the time of purchase

N/A.. N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Any Investment on

the property by way
of development,
construction etc.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Approximate current
market value

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

iv) Residential
Buildine
(including
apartments):
Location(s)
Survey number(s)

Mouza:
Unit-22
Mirkam
ala
Patna
Khata
No.37
D-l
Plot No.
4 area
AcO.l6d
ec(Fathe
r-in -
law)

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

)l-_
g
a\J

- $i-
{-s_?
d
Cg
d+P

n, /
ttl. . .t 
ectr/

,s
\ r+*
I ri'.,JW



l.

(10) Details of profession or occupatir'1ll:

(a) Self: House Wife

(b) SPouse: Business

(l0A) Details of source(s) of income

(a) Self: House Wife'

(b) Spouse: Incolne clerivecl out of Business profession

(C) Source of Income, if any of dependents - N lA----

(108)ContractswithappropriateGovernmentandanypublicCompanyorcompanies

(a) Details of contracts entered by the candidate. 

- 

N/A

(b) Details of contracts entered in to by spouse' -*- N/A

(c) Details of contracts entered. into by dependents. 

- 

N/A 
---

(d) Details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided Family or trust in which the

candidate or spouse or dependents have interest-Nll-

(e)DetailsofcontractsenteredintobypartnershipFirmsinwhichcandidateorspouseor

dePendents are Partners- N/A

(0Detailsofcontractsenteredintobyprivateconrpaniesinwhichcandidateorspouseor

dependents have share NIL.-

(6) My educational Qualification is as under:

(Givethedetailsofschool&UniversityEducationandtheyearinwhichthecourselvas

comPleted)'

.lOthPassedinyear2004inMunicipalGirl,sHighSchool.Cuttack

*
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VERIFICATION

l, the deponenr . above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are

true and correcr ro the best of my knowredge and berief and no part of it is farse and nothing

material has been concealed there from. I further declare that:-

(a) There is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in

iterns 5 and 6 of the Part A and B above'

(b) I, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than mentioned in

Items 7 and 8,9 above

Si"6
t.,U-qJ

9
-+d
{

-+=
2(Sr/
d-\b
)?
-<.

'6i '"i{7ca 
i2-

NOTARY PUBLIC, Cuttack

n:PAN l(X"iMAR M0HAi'iTY
I,IOTANY, EUTTAIK TOWiiJ

Verified at Cuttack this the Od auy of March2022'
w

Witnesses:

r. ,fh
('

4> *aq q{g
z;QrDDrv €l

*Awrcrv M
" Deponent

Idenlified bY :

ftr*p-"'-
Advocate2. . No,' 0 -s 90fu

W,-)
certified that the above named deponent being identified bynY, oi*l.l*.rh:/slquavocate

solemnly affinns and states before m. thai it',, ia.t, stated ab66utfV.,t to the"best bf hi'n"t

knowledge and belief.

Cuttack
Date: oe/qj/zr-

,,
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\ BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBL|C. CUTTACKx_ ._-(.:'" i

-{/\ 'rJ ar { $ i,
_. q-"f l' -., AFFIDA,VIT- l--.'-: *:t t- 

.e
!l

l, Aryakanya Maharana, aged about 33 years, Wife of Samarbndra Maharana ,

refiiding At: Thoria sahi, Po: Buxibazar, ps: Mangalabag, Dist- cuttack , do
hereby solemnly affirm and declare on oath as under:
lg That, I am the deponent of this affidavit and a permanent resident of the

above-noted address.
2p That I have one spouse tiving.

. 3. That, I have not more than one children one son.
4g That, I swear this affidavit to be produced before the concerned Authority for- filing my nomination in connection with Election of Cuttack Municipality
g Corporation, Cuttack, in respect of Ward No .33

5: That, the facts stated above are true to the best of my knowledge and

, belief
ldbntified by:

\\-
" 

f\' t^'' la e '"i o'r/a j fz 
z I

Advocate Deponent

Cprtifiedthatthe"?.?y"n,,"offi,gidentifiedbY5,wyk,,',,,',W,\
Advocate solemnly affirms and states before melhat the factj itate?'above are

\ , .,t-'
, 

,,j ,i ,

.,\ '
NOTAR.Y PUBLIC, Guttack

0lPAhl t{ili,',qAt $ri i}'l &hiTf

ii,ll"i.tnY, l ;,:'r"' ' 
''ll '; 

"1, ''l

$

B

to her knowledge.

A$/4wq"
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and belief.

rden(rfe-d bY

'f 'nrl6lzL
Advocate '

Cuttack
oate.os-fe3/zz-

H

B

g
tt

fl

H

ffim.{ffi,*,

I, Aryakanya Maharana, aged about 33 years' Wife of Samarendra

Maharana,nesidingAtThoriaSohi'Po:'Buxibazar'Ps:Mangalabag'
Dist- Cuttack , do f'lreOy sobmnly''affirm and sate as follows:

l,That,lamthedeponentofthisaffidavitandpresentlyresidentof
the above mentioned address'

That there is no Criminal/ Civil Cases pending against me in any

court of law in Odisha / lndia'

That, there is no Excise Duty pending against me in any court of

law in Odisha/ lndia'

That, I swear this affidavit to be produced before the concerned

authoritY for future reference'

Thatthefactsstatedabovearealltruetothebestofmyknowledge

- ulr.l/m (rtrL tlr, Yl.,!,i.;tt(tt)\(i

DePonent

JtF t

.?

,"-.'. 14.

AY Kr^$rP wbv^/ts'ud
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BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBIIC' CUTTACK

FOI{II AT OF .A.FFIDAVIT

(To6esubmittedbl.can.rlidate::^,n.Electionofficer/Returningofliccr:lS:ln
irccompininlent to the \onrination p:rper)

i

\\ ard No. 33 of Cuttack \lunicipal Corporation tbr the office of Corporator'

on-l_xla\,{C,NAC/Munieipality/MunicipalCorporationfortlreottrceol

:TffiJ"Hlnrnnn, aged about 33 vears, wife'of Sanrarendra Maharana ' residing ''\t:

ThoritrSahi,Po:Buxibazar,Ps:Mangalabag,Dist-Cuttackacandidateattheaboveelection.

do here by solemnly affirm and state on oath as under :-

($ I am a candidate set up by Blraratiya Janata Party (BJP)

(nameof,thepoliticalpartylamcontestingaSanlndependentcandidate.(strikeottt
E whichever is not applicable)

(4MvnameiserrrolledinVoterlist(nameofthewarclNo33Municipality/Mrrrriciplrl

Corporation) at SerialNo' 849 in Booth No' 244' '

B

H

H

mffiat (

I

a

H

r
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I
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(3) My contact telephone number(s) is / are 9937418056 and my E-mail ID (if any) is

9439399918andmysocialmediaaccount(s)(ifany)is/are

(i) binaPanidoor@gmail'com

%,,

(4) Details of Permanent Account Number (PAN) and state of filing of income Tax

return:

The financial
year for
which the
last Income-
Tax return
has been

filed

Total Income shown in

lncome Tax Return (in

Rupees) for the last five

Financial years comPleted

(as on 3l't March)

Sl. No. Names PAN

Self
Aryakanya
Maharana

CWJPM2O32F 2021-22 (i) 2018-19 Rs.4,04,510/-
I (ii) DW-ZO Rs.4,65,7421'

iii) Mat rtsL o5,33o^
(iv) )ozt-zz Rs.4,66,610/-
(v)

AVYPMl538J 2021-22 (i) ZOn-tg Rs.4,39,5604
2. Spouse

Samarendra
Maharana

(i i) ZOtt-tg Rs.5,56,560/-

(iii) mOA Rs.6,33,590

(iv) ZOZO-ZI Rs.5,02,200/-
(v) 2O2l-22 Rs.4,99,7601-
(i) N\L.

3.

I
I

I

I

HUF (If
Candidate is

Karta/
Cc-rparcener)

N/A N/A
ii) t\\L_
iii) $\L-

(iv) N\\-
(v) N\L
(i) rr\L-

14.
I

Dependent-l
Udayary'a
Maharana

N/A N/A
( ) N\\-
(iii) \u
(iv) s\\-
(v) \l\\-

5 Dependent-2 NIL NIL I N\L
(i i) r.\\L

i ii) T\\L
v) N\L-

(v) N\L
(i) f:\\L

6. Dependent-3 NIL NIL
(ii) N\\\.,
(i ii nl\t-
(iv) rq\\-
(v) N\L

A:Jff}s*tr Molr1paa,,a,,

W t<"W uc"ll,,trcana .
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Note: It is mandatory for PAN holderto mention PAN and in case of no PAN, it should be

clearly stated "No PAN allotted".

(5) Pending criminal cases

(i) I declare that there is no pending criminal case against me.

(Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending.against the candidate and

writ Not Applicable against alternative (ii) below)

OR

(ii) The following criminal cases are pending against me:

(if there are pending criminal cases against the candidate, then tick this alternative and score

offalternative (if) above and give details of all pending cases in the Table below

Table

(6) Cases of conviction

(i) I, declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offence.

(Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convicted and write NOT

APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below)

OR

(ii) I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below:

(If the candidate has been convicted , then tick this alternative and score ofTalternative

(i) Above, and give details in the Table below)

*)
i 4:*-t

TA

'Tffi'tqiIslll;El,
la.,|.',t!!.

Av1tr-a t<c1 tv1? n*l^**,q,
AWdYuah,q,lr.ww.

'rr* ,', i

(a) FIR No. with name and
address of police Station
concerned

NiA N/A N/A

(b) Case No. with Name of the
Court

N/A N/A N/A

(c) Section(s) of concerned Acts/
Codes involved (give no of
the Section, e.g.

Section. . of IPC, etc.)

N/A N/A N/A

(d) Brief description of offence N/A N/A N/A
(e) Whether charges have been

framed (mention YES or NO)
NO NO NO

(0 If answer against (e) above
YES, then give the date
which charges were framed

ls
on

NO NO NO

(e) Whether any Appeal/
Application for revision has
been filed against the
proceedings (Mention YES or
NO)

NO NO NO

#J

l,

i



Table

NO NO NO
(a) Case No
(b) ar*. ^gtt,le Cnrtrf NO NO NO

NO NO NO
(c) Sections of Acts/ Codes

involved (give no. of the

Section, e.g' Section..........
Of IPC, etc.)

(d) grief dAcriPtion of offence
f^' rvhinh convicted

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A
(e) Oates of orders of conviction

(0 FunGhrneni imposed (lndicate

period of imPrisonment

awarded and / or quantum of
+ha {ina imnosed)

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A
(g) Whether anY APPeal has been

filed against conviction order

(Mention YES or No) RePeat

the above sequence in resPect

of each separate case of
conviction.

(h) If answer toG) above is YES

give details and Present status

ofappeal

N/A N/A N/A

(i) DG&argeA-7;cquitted in the

cases(s) Section of the Act
and description of the offence

N/A N/A N/A

0) The Court wnicn had taken

cognizance

N/A N/A N/A

(k) Case No. N/A N/A N/A

(D Detaits oi APPeaU aPPlication

for revision etc. if anY filed

against above order taking
cognizance.

N/A N/A N/A

(m) Cases($ is/ are Pending
against me which cognizance

has been taken bY Coutt
Section Act and DescriPtion
of the offence for which
cognizance

N/A N/A N/A

(n) The coutt which had taken

cognizance

N/A NiA N/A

(o) Case No. N/A N/A N/A

(p) Petails of APPeal/ aPPlication

for revision etc. if anY filed

against above order taking
cognizance.

',

I)v

frn,

Awrtt @% uahateo<u,
A*f f*?, rhaiha(ar\A '

ffi
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Details should be given in reverse chronological order, i'e', the latest case to be

mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases'

Additionalsheet may be added if required'

(7) That I give herein below the details of the assets (mo.vable and immovable etc) of myself,

my spouse and all dePendents:

A. Details of movable assets:

Note: l. Assets in joint name indicating the extent ofjoint ownership will also have to be

given.

In case of deposit/ Investment, the details including SerialNumber, Amount, date

of deposit, the scheme, of Bank/ Institution and Branch are to be given.: NO

l.

2.

Note:2.

Note:3.

Note:5.

Note:6.

Value of Bonds/ Share Debentures as

Exchange in respect of listed companies

companies should be given.

Note:4.: Dependent" means parents, son(s), daughter(s) of the candidate or spouse and any

other person related to the candidate whether by blood or marriage, who have no

separate means of income and who are dependent on the candidate for their

livelihood.

Details including amount is to be given separately in resp@t of each investment'

Details should include the interest in or ownership'

Explanation: For the purpose of this Form, the expression includes, details of all deposits

or investments:

per the current market value in stock

and as per books in case of non- listed

w1
/,&r)

Dependa
nt-l

Cash in hand
i) PNB
B.K Road
Rs.4,000i-
ii)Bank of
India
Gopalpur
Rs.

2,0001-

i) PNB BK
Road
Rs.2600/-
ii)Bank of
India (CC)
Gopalpur
Rs.12,00,0
001-

Details of
deposit in
Bank accounts
(FDRs, Term
Deposits and

all other types
of deposits
including
saving
accounts),
Deposits with
Financial
Institutions,
Post Office/

6/Ge<*xef%'..T.'rit"i*

"l.tirlixj$;

Ayr,ya Un f uw)a-+tcat<a1 
,

W lQ"t"ta tvrJ,tPufo.rna '

{6.s
x,l\
\

t
f,

Depend
ant-Z

-.-i t
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eWKq,"4-a UaXau''nq

AV\*Y Ma)'w(tclq '

Current
Accounts Non-
Banking
Financial
Companies
and

Cooperative
societies and

the amount in
each such

deposit. N/A

I

N/Ai)LIC (2) 
|

Main I

Branch, 
I

I

Rs.6,000/-
ii)LIC
CDA,
Branch
Rs.24,000/

iii) puri

Branch
Rs.4,800/-'
iv) Sud

Life,
BBSR

I Rs.zz,oooi
l-

N/A N/A
(iii) DetaiL of

Investment in

Bonds,
Debentures/
Shares and

units in

companies/
Mutual Funds

and others and

the amount.

i)LIC
(2nos),
Cuttack
CDA
Branch
Rs.24,000/

ii) sBI
Life,
BBSR
Rs.15,600/

iii) Sud
Life,
BBSR
Rs.22,600/

l_

N/A N/A N/A N/A
(iv)

I

!

I

t

ir'f

Det of 
I 
N/A 

I 
N/A

investment ln I I

NSS, Postal I I

I Saving, I I

I lrrtutun.. I I

I eoti.i.r and I I

I investrnent in I I

i unr Financial I I

I ingnrments in I i

, posr office or I iinsurance I[H*"' 
",rd 

i I

IrF iurllnxlL I

Pessonal lmns' i

adlance given

Iil an) Person :

or entiq 
i

including fi.m, i

company, I

Trust etc and 
I

other

i)Bank of
lndia.
Terms
Loan.
Gopalpur
Rs.
9,00,000/-
ii) CC A/c

i)Bank of
lndia.

, Hotrsing
Loan

I Rs. t O.OO.O

i 001-

I ii;Runjab
I arrd Sirrd.

N/A N/A N/A N/A

;"-rffilsi
l'tll*r

lror
!k-.I

J i -;!t".:i tf l
.&rlryfficil



BK Road
(oD)
Rs.15,00,0
00/-
iii) Punjab

and Sind
Rs.10,00,0
00/-

[]s,12,00,0
00/-
iii) Term
Loan
Rs.3,60,00
0l-
iv) Term
Loan
Rs.2,18,00

I ol-

ieceivables
from debtors

and the

amount.

i) Honda
Activa
oR-O5-
AM-3943
Rs.30,000/

ii) Bulet
oR-o5-u-
001 1

Rs.2,00,00
0l-

Motor
Vehicles such

as Jeep , Cars

Bus , Trucks
HeavY
Vehicles
(Details of
Make
registration
number. Etc.

vear of
purchase and

amount) with
approx Present
market value

according to

Gold
t lgm
Rs.66,000/

Silver
lOgm
Rs.600/-

Jewellery,
Gold, Gold
Ornaments
Silver and

Silver
Ornaments
valuable
thing(s) (give

details of
weight and

value) with
approx Present
market value
according to

assets such as

value of claims
/ interest

(viii)

D

,fu,t'

IqA}&
;\fo,75*3

1*lHslYS
AW o-^*t^ yalwcaru

Avy.^'UMry 
f\ohwtranc'

(vii)

[ny other



l.{.,::l.Details;il::::i:::t:*,",.hip 
indicating th9 extent of ioint ownership wiil arso

have to be indicated:

Eachlandorbuildingorapartmentshouldbementionedseparatelyinthisformat.Note:2.
should include the interest tn ot o*n*l!$u*t";

W

/^1
./ dF'"'

i t"l
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\e;
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il.pfNA
'.LtTi$$ffi frWMx^i$ffi;"*"|ff,
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Note:3. Details
Sependant-Z offioant-:

HU
F

Depend
ant-1DescriPtion Self Spou

sesl.
No. N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A
(i) Asricultural Lanu 

I

Location(s) SurveY%
measurement ln

acrea) :

N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A

Vhether lnncrltvu
L, - llf ^- ^r Nn\ N/A N/Arroperuy\rs)-vr r':'1

)ate of Purchase tn

rase of self-
.^^..i.orl nrnnettv

N/A NiA N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/Alullulr vu yr "r -- --r' -:

lost of Lano (ln
lase of Purchase) at
rL^ +iffia ^f nrrrchasg

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A
Finn"ttment on

the land bY waY ot

develoPment,
construclion etc'

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Approximate
Cuirent Market

I

I

I

.

I

1

N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A

(ii) Non- Agriculturat
Land
'GEiion(s) SurveY

tt,rmher(s) N/A

NIA

N/A

fNiA
I

I

I

lNln

N/A N/A N/A N/A
N/AArea (rotar

measurement ln

sq.ft.) : N/A
N/A N7n I Nln N/A

Whether lnnerlteu
.-^^^4,, rVoc nr No) N/AptupErtJ\rvev'

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Date of Purchase I

case of sel

^^^,,irpd nronertV

n

N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A

Cost of Lancl (ln
case of Purchase) at

+Lo iimp 
"rf 

nrtrchase.
N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A
AnY investment on

the land bY waY ot

develoPmeq1-.-

I

ti

I



I
N/A

N/A NIA NiA N/A N/A
Approximate current

market value
N/A N/A N/A

iii) @ IBuildines 
I(including 
I

apartments) 
|

Location(s) SurveY

number(s)

Mouza:
Unir22
Mirkam
ala
Patna
Khata
No.37
D-l
Plot No.
4 area
AcO.l6d
ec

N1A N/A

N/A N/A N/A
(total 

lNiA
Area
measurement
Sq.ft.)

N/A NiA

N/A

*r1

M

N/A N/A
Buim Area (total

measurement ln

Sq.ft)

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A
Whether inherited
propertY
(Yes or No)

Yes N/A N/A

N/A N/A
Date of Purchase in

case of self-acquired
nrooertv

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A
Cost of ProPertY (in
case of Purchase) at

the time of Purchase

N/A.. N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Any Investment on

the proPertY bY waY

of develoPment,
construction etc.

N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A
Approximate current

market value

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A
iv) Residential

Buildine
(including
apartments):
Location(s)
Survey number(s)

Mouza:
Unit-22
Mirkam
ala
Patna
Khata
No.37
D-l
Plot No.
4 area
AcO.l6d
ec(Fathe
r-in -
Iaw)

N/A

i\, (
v).
' ,t'r/

AlLfkolW
1.

n
t4a-hz<rc-0,-rtq ,

| - -^- /-

^^^ot",rcfinn efC-

I



l0

N/A N/A
1!3

Share

N/A N/A N/A
[ffi-----lotal
measurement ln'

Sq.ft),-------_-=-= N/A N/A
Tzoosqr
t

N/A N/A N/A
Built uP Area 1t otat

y,:ffi"T1_ j N/A N/A
YES N/A I/A N/A

Whether lnnstrteu
-- - /\/^d ^t Nn\ N/A N/Apropertyf_ i :i_Y:-:l:l-

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Date of Purcnase rrl

case of self-

N/A N/Affi
case of Purchase) at

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/Atng IIIIIE ur Purv"*--
N/A N/A N/A N/A

AnY investment tlII

the proPertY bY waY

of develoPment'
N/A N/Ac,onslruuLlurl wrv'

Aooroximate
Cuirent Market

eo,oo,oo
0l-

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/Avalue
N/A NiA N/A N/A

(v) Others (susn
\ N/A N/Alnteresl lIl PruPwru,'

60,00,00
0l-

N/A , N/A N/A
(vi) Total of currelrt

market value of (i)
to (v) a!9y9- :^l inctitrrtionS and

G-an-or dues

to Bank/

Financial
institution (s)

Name of Bank

or Financial
Institution,
amount
outstanding
Nature of loan

frilaU-ana sinO

Gold Loan

Rs.70,000/-

Fan or dues

to any other
individuals/
entitY other
than
mentioned
above.
Name(s),

'6&
'*o-t

**r Iid-ii

ffi
T$'ottoSl''''f"o;.\.'t:t-li,$gi AVW AryA Uahz^rea2,

,,]., ,,1^ Uilr,WrrvJ

D

(9) Give herein below the details of liabilities/ dues to public

^1W
r ia,)

II

'bependa

nl-Z

Dependa
nt-3.,Spouse HUF DePen

dant-1sl.
No.

56cription Self
\I/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A
N/A(i)

N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A

I
I
I

I

I
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w/
/ ady

(10) Details of profession or occupation:

(a) Self House Wife

(b) Spouse: Business

(10A) Details of source(s) of irrcome

(a) Self: House Wife.

(b) Spouse: Income derivecl out of Business profession

(C) Source of Income, if any of dependents. N/A

(l0B) Contracts with appropriate Government and any public Company or companies

(a) Details of contracts entered by the candidate. N/A

(b) Details of contracts entered in to by spouse. .- N/A

(c) Details of contracts entered. into by dependents. 

- 

N/A

(d) Details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided Family or trust in which the

candidate or spouse or dependents have interest NIL

(e) Details of contracts entered into by partnership Firms in which candidate or spouse or

dependents are partners- N/A

(f) Details of contracts entered into by private companies in which candidate or spouse or

dependents have share NIL

(6) My educational Qualification is as under:

(Give the details of school & University Education and the year in which the course rvas

completed).

. l0tl' Passed in year 2004 in Municipal Girl's High School . Cuttack

II

outstanding
nature of loan
Any
labilitv

other N.\ \'\ N/A N/A N/A N/A

Grand total of
labilities

NiA }i A N/A N/A N/A N/A

A"rt1 +\aY-q Md"lM"'Tn' .

'n.r,t^ \Q -Y Y4qhkrcfrYLq'
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VERIFICATION

I, the deponent . above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are

true and correcl to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it is false and nothing

material has been concealed there from. I further declare that:-

(a) There is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in

iterns 5 and 6 of the part A and B above.

(b) I, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than mentioned in

Items 7 and 8,9 above

Verified at Cuttack this the Ofr day of Marclt 2022,w
Witnesses: 

(, fu+e/\-/tfg
2'€lE D,7Ql lr' 

AWU t<oNY Milna,rcalL!/
- Deponent

Idenlified bv :

C#- .n.,.f1 isy'oL/z- '
Advocate5 . N0.,,0 -s S ofu

Date:oe/qJ/zL_
[/
e(u-;F:-i6 'To "-*

NOTARY PUBLIC, Cuttack

G:PAN I{l.iM,lR M 0HANTY
I.JTTANY,. CUTTACIK TOWIU

UiMirnlriiirEiL,,.,,,,, .-,...

fr&.W Ka,"$Z tvlal,\oturra\ n4 ,

h;/s:qaavocate
re best of his/her


